ACRVB Hai naut

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

129037- 27
226384- 83
129037- 27
129037- 27
125626-11
304183-88
306597-77
129037- 27
125626- 11
211621- 64
139443-54
211621- 64
304183-88
188555- 84

KRUPA- KRASOASKI
GAl E FRERES
KRUPA- KRASOASKI  ROBER
KRUPA- KRASOABKI  ROBER
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
BREUSE DAVI D

LEFOUR LAURENT

KRUPA- KRASOWBKI  ROBER
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
PATERNCSTER HENRI
STOFFE JOHNNY
PATERNCSTER HENRI
BREUSE DAVI D
VANDENBERGHE A & L

ROBER

VELLERE 1
ANDERLU

611414
600411
2
3
603676
618072
603684
4
2
608170
614623
2
2
633040

Ri ng
Bague

105584818
104809918
105580718
105583618
101500218
102131518
100399318
105585218
101500118
101616618
106809018
101611418
102122218
105603418

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



